
7/1/18 TO 6/30/19 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S110CA-19100 R66298

051.50

MORTGAGE CODE:    CLG-GTO

             
           
              
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:
WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2018-19 TAX (Before Discount)

104.19104.19

56.6656.66

1,729.001,729.00

460.53460.53

$2,350.38$2,350.38

828.36828.36

35.5935.59

25.8325.83

481.64481.64

561.91561.91

0.000.00

234.50234.50

250.53250.53

90.4890.48

35.3735.37

165.79165.79

235.79235.79

25.4625.46

49.2449.24

$3,020.49$3,020.49

765.39765.39

40.0540.05

25.7525.75

103.19103.19

149.06149.06

116.72116.72

$1,200.16$1,200.16
$6,571.03$6,571.03

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

281,780 281,780

271,340 271,340

553,120 553,120

357,690 357,690

284,310 284,310

317,440 317,440

601,750 601,750

368,420 368,420

$6,336.00$6,336.00 $6,571.03$6,571.03

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $6,373.90$6,373.90

11/15/18
11/15/18
11/15/18

197.13
87.61

NONE

$6,373.90
$4,293.08
$2,190.35

R66298

             
           
              
                 

CENTER CREST, LOT 8

SITUS: 3340 SW 116TH AVE,




